
TABULATION 
Contract No. 23-0144-ITB-CP

42nd Avenue N Roadway and Sidewalk Improvements: Step 2 

RESPONSE DEADLINE: January 12, 2023 at 3:00 pm 
Report Generated:  Thursday, January 12, 2023 

VENDOR TOTALS 

Vendor Total 

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. $4,735,766.50 

David Nelson Construction Co. $4,862,385.00 

Keystone Excavators, Inc. $5,225,888.06 


